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2/20/01  Tue 9:00-12:00 Market Driven Expansion Mech. PDX Conf. Center 
   Small Content Group Columbia Room 
     
2/20/01 Tue 1:00 – 4:00 Backstop/Transm. Adequacy Standards  PDX Conf. Center 
   Small Group Columbia Room 
     
2/21/01 Wed 9:00 - 4:00 Tariff Integration Content Group (TIGR) Comfort Suites-PDX 
    12010 NE Airport Way 
     
CANCELLED 
2/22/01 

 
Thu 

 
9:00-4:00 

 
Pricing Content Group (PRCG) 

 
Hilton Garden Inn 

     
2/22/01 Thu 4:00-5:00 Market Monitoring Content Group (MMCG) Conference Call 
    503-230-3344//1351 
     
2/23/01 Fri 8:30-12:00 Regional Reps Group (RRGA) Sheraton PDX Airport  
    (Mt. Hood Rooms A & B) 
     
2/26/01 Mon 10:00-5:00 Scheduling Small Group PDX Conf. Center 
    Multnomah B 
     
2/27/01 Tue 9:00-4:00 Provisions/Requirements Content Group (PRRQ) RTO West Conf. Rm. 
     
2/28/01  Wed 10:00-5:00 Planning Content Group (PLCG) RTO West Conf. Rm. 
     
2/28/01 Wed 10:00-4:30 Ancillary Services Small Group Hilton Garden Inn 
    12048 NE Airport Way 
     
3/01/01 Thu 9:00-4:00 Congestion Model Content Group (CMCG) Hilton Garden Inn 
    12048 NE Airport Way 
    Location Change 
     
3/01/01 Thu 1:30-4:00 Billing/Settlements Content Group (BLST) RTO West Conf. Rm. 
     
3/02/01  Fri 9:00-4:00 Market Monitoring Content Group (MMCG) PDX Conf. Center 
    Columbia Room 
     
3/07/01 Wed 9:00-4:00 Tariff Integration Content Group (TIGR) TBA 
     
3/08/01 Thu 8:00-2:00 Operations Content Group (OPCG) RTO West Conf. Rm. 
     
3/08/01 Thu 9:00-4:00 Pricing Content Group (PRCG) Holiday Inn Express 

11938 NE Airport Way 
     
3/09/01 Fri 8:30-12:00 Regional Reps Groups (RRGA) TBA 
     
3/14/01 Wed 10:00-5:00 Planning Content Group (PLCG) RTO West Conf. Rm. 
     
3/15/01 Thu 9:00-4:00 Congestion Model Content Group (CMCG) TBA 
     
3/16/01 Fri 8:00-1:00 Scheduling Content Group (SCHD) PDX Conf. Center 
    Columbia Room 
     
3/21/01 Wed 9:00-4:00 Tariff Integration Content Group (TIGR) TBA 
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3/22/01 Thu 8:00-2:00 Operations Content Group (OPCG) RTO West Conf. Rm. 
     
3/22/01 Thu 9:00-4:00 Pricing Content Group (PRCG) Comfort Suites 

12010 NE Airport Way 
     
3/2301 Fri 8:30-12:00 Regional Reps Groups (RRGA) TBA 
     
3/28/01 Wed 10:00-5:00 Planning Content Group (PLCG) RTO West Conf. Rm. 
     
3/29/01 Thu 9:00-4:00 Congestion Model Content Group (CMCG) TBA 
     
3/30/01 Fri 8:00-1:00 Scheduling Content Group (SCHD) PDX Conf. Center 
    Columbia Room 
 


